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1 MGP20UCS001h TCS TCSL/DT20234943315/Trivandrum
2 MGP20UCS003Abhishek S Kumar UST TCS Quest Global UST-LOI-0719
3 MGP20UCS005Aditya Rakesh Pillai Academian India Private Limited Academian/2024
4 MGP20UCS006Ajay M Nair TCS  6D Technologies TCSL/DT20234347713/Trivandrum
5 MGP20UCS009Akhil S R UST UST-LOI-0717
6 MGP20UCS010Aksa Merin Shaji TCS Global Quest TCSL/DT20234379824/Trivandrum
7 MGP20UCS014Albert Mathew TCS 6D Speridian TCSL/DT20245200602/Trivandrum
8 MGP20UCS015Aleena Raju TCS TCSL/DT20234349120/Trivandrum
9 MGP20UCS016Aleena Treesa JosephTCS TCSL/DT20234376851/Trivandrum

10 MGP20UCS017Alex Kavalakal VargheseUST UST-LOI-0722
11 MGP20UCS019Alino Luke Hans TCS TCSL/DT20234373681/Trivandrum
12 MGP20UCS021Amjith S B ESAF HO/HR/TA/191820620
13 MGP20UCS024Angeleena Reji TCS Speridian TCSL/DT20234344982/Trivandrum
14 MGP20UCS026Antony Michael AnsonUST UST-LOI-0718
15 MGP20UCS031Ashin George Speridian Speridian/07/03/2024
16 MGP20UCS032Asish T S 6D Technologies 6d Technologies/2024
17 MGP20UCS036Aswin K V TCS TCSL/DT20234915202/Trivandrum
18 MGP20UCS039Atul Cherian Sony Sasken TCS TCSL/DT20245276727/Trivandrum
19 MGP20UCS041C Jacob Thomas UST UST-LOI-0711
20 MGP20UCS042Chirayil Adithya VinodSperidian 6D Speridian/07/03/2024
21 MGP20UCS043Christa Thomas UST UST-LOI-0715
22 MGP20UCS045David M Vadakkedom6d Technologies 6d Technologies/2024
23 MGP20UCS046Daya Rachel Koshy UST UST-LOI-0712
24 MGP20UCS047Deepak Prakash UST UST-LOI-0713
25 MGP20UCS048Dennis E Abraham TCS 6D Technologies TCSL/DT20234860347/Trivandrum
26 MGP20UCS049Dennis Fernandez Global Quest Global Quest/2024
27 MGP20UCS054Fauzan Sharafudeen Speridian Speridian/07/03/2024
28 MGP20UCS056Felix T Joseph UST UST-LOI-0709
29 MGP20UCS058Godly Sam VarugheseTCS TCSL/DT20245351451/Trivandrum
30 MGP20UCS059Greg George AbrahamTCS TCSL/DT20245391451/Trivandrum
31 MGP20UCS061Harsha R Chandran Speridian Speridian/07/03/2024
32 MGP20UCS063Hemand G Warrier ESAF HO/HR/TA/191820621
33 MGP20UCS065Jessel Cherian TCS TCSL/DT20245652674/Trivandrum
34 MGP20UCS067Jismi Jose TCS TCSL/DT20234373642/Trivandrum
35 MGP20UCS068Jobin Philip TCS UST Experion TCSL/DT20234348818/Trivandrum
36 MGP20UCS073Joel k James Inapp Inapp/2024
37 MGP20UCS081K Karthikeyan TCS 6D TCSL/DT20245654525/Trivandrum
38 MGP20UCS082Kailasnath S UST UST/57652374/RH1336750
39 MGP20UCS084Karthika Mohan Federal Bank TCS TCSL/DT20234344650/Trivandrum
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40 MGP20UCS085Ken Jose Global Quest Global Quest/2024
41 MGP20UCS086Kevin Jose Speridian Speridian/07/03/2024
42 MGP20UCS091Madhav S S TCS Global Quest TCSL/DT20234345836/Trivandrum
43 MGP20UCS092Mebin Abraham TCS TCSL/DT20234349162/Trivandrum
44 MGP20UCS093Meenakshi Sudhish Federal Bank TCS TCSL/DT20234344637/Trivandrum
45 MGP20UCS095Meriel Rebecca KoshyTCS Inapp Technologies TCSL/DT20234436531/Trivandrum
46 MGP20UCS098Mohammed Fawaz Inapp Technologies Inapp/2024
47 MGP20UCS099Nandhana S Speridian Accenture C09699757
48 MGP20UCS101Navami Nair Malayala Manorama TCS TCSL/DT20234432260/Trivandrum
49 MGP20UCS102Naveen Wilson UST TCS TCSL/DT20234940045/Trivandrum
50 MGP20UCS103Neeraj Binu Nath UST UST-LOI-0706
51 MGP20UCS104Neeraja Anil UST TCS TCSL/DT20234916135/Trivandrum, UST-LOI-1450
52 MGP20UCS105Neha Biju UST Accenture TCS TCSL/DT20245651375/Trivandrum, UST-LOI-0720, C06778606
53 MGP20UCS109Nikhil John Jose UST UST/95679332/RH1299803
54 MGP20UCS112Noureen Salim TCS TCSL/DT20234349323/Trivandrum
55 MGP20UCS114Pillai Midhun UnnikrishnaTCS  Speridian TCSL/DT20234344996/Trivandrum
56 MGP20UCS115Prisly Mary Jacob TCS Accenture UST & Experion TCSL/DT20234344477/Trivandrum, UST-LOI-0707
57 MGP20UCS116Ramkumar N TCS UST TCSL/DT20234350781/Trivandrum, UST-LOI-0723
58 MGP20UCS118Richa Rolland Inapp Technologies Inapp/2024
59 MGP20UCS119Riona Maria VargheseExperion Experion/2024
60 MGP20UCS121Rohan Alex GapBlue GapBlue/2024
61 MGP20UCS124Rosemary Varghese TCS Global Quest TCSL/DT20245651749/Trivandrum
62 MGP20UCS125Rubaen Gregory AlexandeTCS TCSL/DT20234347473/Trivandrum
63 MGP20UCS134Sona Binu TCS TCSL/DT20234373653/Trivandrum
64 MGP20UCS135Stanley Saji George UST UST-LOI-0716
65 MGP20UCS137Susan Jacob UST Accenture C09203516
66 MGP20UCS140Unnikrishnan G UST UST/57652374/RH1188523
67 MGP20UCS142Victor Antony TCS TCSL/DT20234669985/Trivandrum
68 MGP20UCS143Vinayak Pulkuzhiyil Qspiders Global Quest TCSL/DT20234346654/Trivandrum


